

Constance Moofushi Maldives: Mastering Sustainability in the South Ari Atoll

SANTA MONICA, CA, UNITED STATES, February 6, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Constance Moofushi Maldives in the South Ari Atoll has successfully earned the prestigious Green Globe Platinum certification, affirming the resort's outstanding dedication to sustainable tourism, environmental conservation, and community engagement. This certification acknowledges Constance Moofushi's continuous efforts to reduce its environmental footprint while promoting eco-friendly practices throughout the resort.



Constance Moofushi Maldives

Green Globe Certification, the world's leading certification program for sustainable tourism, commends Constance Moofushi Maldives for its strong commitment to preserving the natural beauty of the Maldives and supporting responsible tourism initiatives. The resort's sustainable

"

Green Globe Platinum certification is a true reflection of the tireless work and passion of our team, and we will continue to innovate and lead the way in eco-conscious hospitality."

Mr. Mevin Ramasamy, General Manager practices, including beach clean-ups, coral conservation efforts, and cutting-edge food safety technology, have set a new standard for the hospitality industry in the region.

"We are thrilled to become a Green Globe certified Platinum member for our ongoing commitment to sustainability," said Mr. Mevin Ramasamy, General Manager at Constance Moofushi Maldives. "Our goal is not only to enhance the guest experience but also to ensure that we are protecting the environment and supporting the local community. Green Globe Platinum certification is a true reflection of the tireless work and passion of our team, and we will continue to innovate and lead the way in

eco-conscious hospitality."

Among the resort's notable contributions to sustainability are its Generosity Challenge, a yearly

charity event that raises funds for local causes, and the Whale Shark Research Donation Program, which supports vital research and conservation efforts for one of the Maldives' most iconic marine species. Constance Moofushi also participates in regular beach clean-ups with local island communities and has pioneered a paperless HACCP monitoring system to improve food safety standards while reducing paper waste.

As part of its PlasTICK Initiative, Constance Moofushi leads the way in reducing plastic waste in the Maldives, demonstrating the resort's



Whale Shark Research Donation Program

commitment to a plastic-free future. The initiative has already been recognized as the Best Sustainability Initiative of 2024 among Constance Hotels, showcasing the resort's proactive role in inspiring both guests and the local community to adopt more sustainable practices.

"Each of these initiatives contributes to the resort's broader mission of environmental stewardship, and we are immensely proud of the positive impact we are making," Mr. Mevin Ramasamy added.

Constance Moofushi Maldives is also known for its coral conservation efforts, with marine biologists on staff working to create coral frames that encourage coral growth in the surrounding waters. The resort's commitment to protecting these vital ecosystems, combined with its leadership in sustainable tourism, underscores its role as a pioneer in eco-friendly hospitality.

Constance Moofushi Maldives joins an exclusive group of destinations worldwide committed to creating a greener future. The Green Globe Platinum certification highlights the resort's continued efforts to preserve the region's natural beauty, ensure a sustainable future for the Maldives, and inspire travelers to support responsible tourism.

Constance Moofushi Maldives is a luxury all-inclusive resort offering guests a tranquil and ecoconscious experience in the beautiful South Ari Atoll. The resort is known for its exceptional service, stunning overwater villas, and pristine beaches. In addition to providing an idyllic getaway, the resort actively supports sustainability through initiatives such as its commitment to reducing energy consumption and promoting sustainable food practices. They also emphasize supporting local communities and preserving the marine ecosystem, ensuring that guests can enjoy the natural wonders of the Maldives responsibly.

About Constance Moofushi Maldives

Constance Moofushi Maldives is a luxury all-inclusive resort offering guests a tranquil and ecoconscious experience in the beautiful South Ari Atoll. The resort is known for its exceptional service, stunning overwater villas, and pristine beaches. In addition to providing an idyllic getaway, the resort actively supports sustainability through initiatives such as its commitment to reducing energy consumption and promoting sustainable food practices. They also emphasize supporting local communities and preserving the marine ecosystem, ensuring that guests can enjoy the natural wonders of the Maldives responsibly. For more information about Constance Moofushi Maldives and its sustainability initiatives, please visit www.constancehotels.com

Green Globe Certification is the worldwide sustainability system based on internationally accepted criteria for sustainable operation and management of travel and tourism businesses. Operating under a worldwide license, Green Globe Certification is based in California, USA and is represented in over 83 countries. Green Globe is an Affiliate Member of the United Nations World Tourism Organization (UNWTO). For information, please visit www.greenglobe.com

For media inquiries, please contact:
Thin Nadi Soe
Sustainability Executive
Constance Moofushi
South Ari Atoll, 00200 - Republic of Maldives
Tel: +(960) 668 5201
Cel: +(960 728 6621)
hso@moofushiresort.com
www.constancehotels.com

Bradley Cox
Green Globe
+1 310-337-3000
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/783488314

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.